
 
           No.- ESD/CC&C(I)/Maint./16-17/108&109                                                                                                                            Date:10.01.2017 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
                                                                        

 

Ref. NIT No. 24&26/33&35/2016-17/ESD, dtd. 10.01.2017, for the work 

“Construction of Road Network of the entire CSIR-CMERI (Old & New) 

Colony Premises, Durgapur - 9” the following correction is made in the Tender 

Document.  

 

i) Estimated amount may be read in “Contract Document for Works Page 1 to 3 attached 

herewith separately” as Rs. 1,25,46,612.00 (Rupees One crore twenty five lakhs forty 

six thousand six hundred twelve only) in the place of Rs. 1,25,46,612.00 (Rupees 

Eighty five lakhs sixteen thousand six hundred eighty nine only) and  

 

ii) EMD amount may be read as Rs. 2,50,940.00 (Rupees Two lakh fifty thousand 

nine hundred forty only) in the place of of  Rs. 2,50,940.00 (Rupees One lakh 

seventy thousand three hundred thirty five only).  

 

iii) The Last date of sale of tender mentioned in the cover page may be read 13/01/2017. 

 

The opening date of the said Tender remains unchanged. 
 
 
 
                         

Sd- 
      (Administrative Officer) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

lh ,l vkbZ vkj&dsUnzh; ;kaf=d vfHk;kaf=dh vuqla/kku laLFkku 

¼oSKkfud rFkk vkS|ksfxd vuqla/kku ifj"kn~½ 
egkRek xka/kh ,osU;w] nqxkZiqj&713 209] if'pe caxky 

CSIR-Central Mechanical Engineering Research Institute 
(Council of Scientific & Industrial Research) 

Mahatma Gandhi Avenue, Durgapur-713209, West Bengal 


